
                  Wisconsin Lutheran Viking Invitational
                       McCarty Park, West Allis, WI
                 Hosted by Wisconsin Lutheran High School
                                 10/5/2023
           ========== Boys Junior Varsity TEAM SCORE ==========

  1.    23  Verona Area                                 (17:55.0  89:34.7 0:27.6)
==========================================================
  1      1  Noah Kundert            12   17:42.4
  2      2  Samuel Buttner          10   17:47.7
  3      5  Eli Rindfleisch         11   17:55.6
  4      6  Parker Hammes           9    17:59.0
  5      9  Owen Welty              11   18:10.0
  6   ( 13) Anthony Ramos           12   18:26.7
  7   ( 16) Emerson Crabb           12   18:31.9

  2.    51  Marquette                                   (18:16.3  91:21.2 0:43.6)
==========================================================
  1      4  Dermot More O'Ferra     11   17:54.7
  2      7  Kenny Maciolek          10   18:06.5
  3     11  Edward Owczarski        10   18:18.2
  4     12  Eli Bostrack            12   18:23.5
  5     17  Matthew Hayes           12   18:38.3
  6   ( 18) Enzo Azzaline           12   18:40.0
  7   ( 22) Ben Niederjohn          10   18:57.6

  3.    67  Wisconsin Lutheran                          (18:25.5  92:07.5 1:00.2)
==========================================================
  1      3  Dylan Peterson          9    17:48.3
  2     10  Amos Ebeling            11   18:18.0
  3     14  Hank Wang               12   18:28.8
  4     19  Rudy Kehoe              9    18:43.9
  5     21  Kaden Bintz             9    18:48.5
  6   ( 33) Tyler Poston            9    19:23.9
  7   ( 36) Ethan Groth             11   19:28.5

  4.   137  Middleton                                   (19:09.3  95:46.1 0:56.4)
==========================================================
  1     15  Silas Helton            10   18:29.9
  2     23  Douglas Watson          10   19:01.4
  3     30  Santiago Picasso-Guti   11   19:22.3
  4     34  Matias Picasso-Guti     11   19:26.2
  5     35  Jack Reeder             11   19:26.3
  6   ( 41) Ethan Laschinger        12   19:43.8
  7   ( 43) Fin Brintlinger         9    19:47.1

  5.   170  West Bend West                              (19:22.9  96:54.4 2:00.9)
==========================================================
  1      8  Sterling Schatz         10   18:09.9
  2     29  Mason Warczak           11   19:20.4
  3     32  Alex Lukaszewicz        11   19:23.8
  4     46  Teagan Ongert           10   19:49.5
  5     55  Hogan Kolowrat          10   20:10.8
  6   ( 63) Colin Healey            10   20:36.6
  7   ( 69) Justin Martinez         12   20:57.0

  6.   197  Watertown Luther Prep                       (19:40.9  98:24.3 0:56.7)
==========================================================
  1     25  Brian Duff              10   19:13.7
  2     28  Isaiah Scharf           12   19:19.6
  3     40  Ezekiel Finkbeiner      12   19:43.3
  4     50  Noah Koelpin            12   19:57.3
  5     54  Luke Stern              9    20:10.4



  6   ( 58) Henry Horn              9    20:15.7
  7   ( 59) CHARLES TIMM            11   20:17.0

  7.   221  Indian Trail Academy                        (19:49.0  99:04.7 1:07.0)
==========================================================
  1     26  Jonas Merritt           12   19:15.7
  2     37  Marcus Hill             9    19:34.1
  3     45  Athanasios Hammerbeck   9    19:49.2
  4     52  Sebastian Lasco         9    20:03.0
  5     61  Owen Hermes             9    20:22.7
  6   ( 77) Eric Ma                 10   21:29.6
  7   ( 87) Aidan McIntyre          9    21:57.2

  8.   243  Oconomowoc                                  (19:59.8  99:59.0 1:03.9)
==========================================================
  1     38  William Mattert         11   19:35.8
  2     42  Michael Bretzel         12   19:46.2
  3     48  Zachary Bonnell         10   19:54.5
  4     51  Kyler Katanik           9    20:02.8
  5     64  Carter Hankins          9    20:39.7
  6   ( 67) Eamon Lindemann         9    20:48.8
  7   ( 68) Andrew Sorum            9    20:49.8

  9.   288  Wauwatosa East                              (20:25.5  102:07.1 2:31.6)
==========================================================
  1     39  Eli Marble              9    19:39.4
  2     47  Jeff Bellot             11   19:53.8
  3     49  Hayden La Fave          12   19:56.6
  4     62  Chris Fischer           10   20:26.3
  5     91  Kade Lubner             10   22:11.0
  6   ( 93) Jack Meyler             12   22:17.4
  7   (109) Simon Deal              10   24:26.9

 10.   307  Milwaukee King                              (20:31.3  102:36.2 1:33.3)
==========================================================
  1     53  Zachary Parry           10   20:07.8
  2     56  Malachi Riddle          10   20:12.5
  3     57  Satchel Senboutaraj     12   20:14.8
  4     60  Spencer Laga            11   20:20.0
  5     81  Wolfgang Thiel          12   21:41.1
  6   ( 82) Rowan Goff              11   21:45.3
  7   ( 86) Owen Puskar             11   21:52.9

 11.   318  West Allis Hale                             (20:46.1  103:50.4 3:17.8)
==========================================================
  1     20  Preston Plier           10   18:45.3
  2     65  Damien Sheridan         11   20:39.8
  3     70  Iker Robles             9    21:03.6
  4     75  Joel Galarza            9    21:18.6
  5     88  Michael Deacon          10   22:03.1
  6   ( 95) Henry Roemer            9    22:20.9
  7   ( 97) Lincoln Stuller         10   22:32.5

 12.   354  Mukwonago                                   (21:12.6  106:02.8 3:05.8)
==========================================================
  1     31  Wyatt Tietjen           9    19:23.8
  2     73  Sam Tushkowski          12   21:11.0
  3     74  Callahan Wrasman        12   21:17.8
  4     80  Elijah Smith            10   21:40.6
  5     96  Charles Lang            12   22:29.6
  6   ( 98) Evan Koziol             9    22:34.5
  7   (100) Nicholas Riedel         9    22:56.4



 13.   375  New Berlin Eisenhower                       (21:21.3  106:46.1 0:58.6)
==========================================================
  1     66  Max Franson             11   20:48.0
  2     71  Logan Beyer             10   21:08.9
  3     76  Manzoor Mohis           12   21:26.4
  4     79  Sai Manickavinay        11   21:36.2
  5     83  Pranil Panda            11   21:46.6
  6   ( 84) Dhruva Kalyani          11   21:49.2
  7   ( 89) Bode Li                 9    22:08.0

 14.   385  Greenfield                                  (22:11.6  110:57.8 5:45.5)
==========================================================
  1     24  Romario Ortega          9    19:05.3
  2     44  Cooper Kilimann         9    19:47.1
  3     99  Andrew Fictum           10   22:54.3
  4    108  Joseph Contreras        9    24:20.3
  5    110  Brendan Scholz          12   24:50.8
  6   (111) Caleb Laatsch           9    25:34.7
  7   (112) Sok Vanchhoeng          12   29:29.0

 15.   404  Brookfield Academy                          (21:51.4  109:17.0 3:44.4)
==========================================================
  1     27  Jack Rogutich           12   19:19.1
  2     78  Quentin Justin          9    21:31.8
  3     94  Josh Schwartz           12   22:19.5
  4    102  Zaim Banday             9    23:03.1
  5    103  Rithik Guntur           11   23:03.5
  6   (104) Jacky Jai               9    23:20.4
  7   (107) Erich Boelter           10   23:52.4

 16.   440  Stoughton                                   (22:04.9  110:24.4 1:48.1)
==========================================================
  1     72  Sam Hjortland           12   21:10.1
  2     85  Anton Royko             11   21:49.7
  3     90  Langdon Fischer         10   22:10.4
  4     92  Charles Gross           9    22:16.0
  5    101  Nicholas Cortes-Lema    11   22:58.2
  6   (105) Gabe Wienkes            10   23:29.5
  7   (106) Alexander Peterson      12   23:44.7
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                            Boys Junior Varsity
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname             Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ==================== ======= ===== 
    1    1 Noah Kundert       12   Verona Area          17:42.4  5:42 
    2    2 Samuel Buttner     10   Verona Area          17:47.7  5:44 
    3    3 Dylan Peterson     9    Wisconsin Lutheran   17:48.3  5:44 
    4    4 Dermot More O'ferr 11   Marquette            17:54.7  5:46 
    5    5 Eli Rindfleisch    11   Verona Area          17:55.6  5:47 
    6    6 Parker Hammes      9    Verona Area          17:59.0  5:48 
    7    7 Kenny Maciolek     10   Marquette            18:06.5  5:50 
    8    8 Sterling Schatz    10   West Bend West       18:09.9  5:51 
    9    9 Owen Welty         11   Verona Area          18:10.0  5:51 
   10   10 Amos Ebeling       11   Wisconsin Lutheran   18:18.0  5:54 
   11   11 Edward Owczarski   10   Marquette            18:18.2  5:54 
   12   12 Eli Bostrack       12   Marquette            18:23.5  5:56 
   13   13 Anthony Ramos      12   Verona Area          18:26.7  5:57 
   14   14 Hank Wang          12   Wisconsin Lutheran   18:28.8  5:57 
   15   15 Silas Helton       10   Middleton            18:29.9  5:58 
   16   16 Emerson Crabb      12   Verona Area          18:31.9  5:58 
   17   17 Kaden Ratze        12   Verona Area          18:34.5  5:59 
   18      Connor Smith       10   Verona Area          18:34.5  5:59 
   19   18 Matthew Hayes      12   Marquette            18:38.3  6:00 
   20   19 Enzo Azzaline      12   Marquette            18:40.0  6:01 
   21   20 Rudy Kehoe         9    Wisconsin Lutheran   18:43.9  6:02 
   22   21 Preston Plier      10   West Allis Hale      18:45.3  6:03 
   23   22 Kaden Bintz        9    Wisconsin Lutheran   18:48.5  6:04 
   24   23 Ben Niederjohn     10   Marquette            18:57.6  6:07 
   25   24 Douglas Watson     10   Middleton            19:01.4  6:08 
   26   25 Eliot Johnsen      9    Marquette            19:03.2  6:08 
   27      Michael Phillips   12   Marquette            19:03.3  6:08 
   28   26 Romario Ortega     9    Greenfield           19:05.3  6:09 
   29      Colin More O'ferra 9    Marquette            19:06.2  6:09 
   30      Oliver Johnsen     9    Marquette            19:07.4  6:10 
   31      Ezra Sanchez       9    Marquette            19:09.2  6:10 
   32      Michael Maciolek   10   Marquette            19:10.8  6:11 
   33      Simon Keehn        9    Marquette            19:13.0  6:12 
   34   27 Brian Duff         10   Watertown Luther Pre 19:13.7  6:12 
   35   28 Jonas Merritt      12   Indian Trail Academy 19:15.7  6:12 
   36      Will Menefee       11   Marquette            19:16.5  6:13 
   37   29 Jack Rogutich      12   Brookfield Academy   19:19.1  6:14 
   38   30 Isaiah Scharf      12   Watertown Luther Pre 19:19.6  6:14 
   39   31 Mason Warczak      11   West Bend West       19:20.4  6:14 
   40      Brady Cavanaugh    9    Marquette            19:21.8  6:14 
   41   32 Santiago Picasso-G 11   Middleton            19:22.3  6:15 
   42   33 Wyatt Tietjen      9    Mukwonago            19:23.8  6:15 
   43   34 Alex Lukaszewicz   11   West Bend West       19:23.8  6:15 
   44   35 Tyler Poston       9    Wisconsin Lutheran   19:23.9  6:15 
   45   36 Matias Picasso-Gut 11   Middleton            19:26.2  6:16 
   46   37 Jack Reeder        11   Middleton            19:26.3  6:16 
   47   38 Ethan Groth        11   Wisconsin Lutheran   19:28.5  6:17 
   48   39 Marcus Hill        9    Indian Trail Academy 19:34.1  6:18 
   49   40 William Mattert    11   Oconomowoc           19:35.8  6:19 
   50      Brennen Ott        9    Verona Area          19:37.4  6:19 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com
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===== ==== ================== ==== ==================== ======= ===== 
   51   41 Eli Marble         9    Wauwatosa East       19:39.4  6:20 
   52   42 Ezekiel Finkbeiner 12   Watertown Luther Pre 19:43.3  6:21 
   53   43 Ethan Laschinger   12   Middleton            19:43.8  6:21 
   54      Sloan Pike         9    Marquette            19:44.5  6:22 
   55   44 Michael Bretzel    12   Oconomowoc           19:46.2  6:22 
   56   45 Fin Brintlinger    9    Middleton            19:47.1  6:23 
   57   46 Cooper Kilimann    9    Greenfield           19:47.1  6:23 
   58   47 Athanasios Hammerb 9    Indian Trail Academy 19:49.2  6:23 
   59   48 Teagan Ongert      10   West Bend West       19:49.5  6:23 
   60      Elijah Lesperance  11   Marquette            19:53.5  6:25 
   61   49 Jeff Bellot        11   Wauwatosa East       19:53.8  6:25 
   62   50 Zachary Bonnell    10   Oconomowoc           19:54.5  6:25 
   63      Ben Rawlins        9    Verona Area          19:55.3  6:25 
   64   51 Alex Enslen        11   Wisconsin Lutheran   19:55.5  6:25 
   65   52 Hayden La Fave     12   Wauwatosa East       19:56.6  6:26 
   66   53 Noah Koelpin       12   Watertown Luther Pre 19:57.3  6:26 
   67      Drew Zarwell       10   Verona Area          19:57.7  6:26 
   68      Rueben Pike        10   Marquette            19:58.0  6:26 
   69      Andrew Volm        11   Marquette            19:58.2  6:26 
   70      Jack Ross          11   Verona Area          19:59.9  6:27 
   71   54 Ben Pralat         12   Middleton            20:00.3  6:27 
   72   55 Kyler Katanik      9    Oconomowoc           20:02.8  6:28 
   73   56 Sebastian Lasco    9    Indian Trail Academy 20:03.0  6:28 
   74      Alex Kim           10   Middleton            20:05.7  6:29 
   75   57 Zachary Parry      10   Milwaukee King       20:07.8  6:29 
   76   58 Luke Stern         9    Watertown Luther Pre 20:10.4  6:30 
   77   59 Hogan Kolowrat     10   West Bend West       20:10.8  6:30 
   78   60 Malachi Riddle     10   Milwaukee King       20:12.5  6:31 
   79      Roman Schultz      9    Middleton            20:13.2  6:31 
   80      Quinn Emerick      9    Middleton            20:14.8  6:31 
   81   61 Satchel Senboutara 12   Milwaukee King       20:14.8  6:31 
   82   62 Henry Horn         9    Watertown Luther Pre 20:15.7  6:32 
   83   63 Charles Timm       11   Watertown Luther Pre 20:17.0  6:32 
   84      Tyler Montag       11   Middleton            20:19.8  6:33 
   85   64 Spencer Laga       11   Milwaukee King       20:20.0  6:33 
   86      Ryan Bindl         10   Marquette            20:20.6  6:33 
   87      Gavin Smith        12   Verona Area          20:21.5  6:34 
   88      Timmy Brienza      11   Marquette            20:22.5  6:34 
   89      Thomas Petrucci    9    Marquette            20:22.6  6:34 
   90      Alex Sonetti       11   Middleton            20:22.6  6:34 
   91   65 Owen Hermes        9    Indian Trail Academy 20:22.7  6:34 
   92   66 Fischer Bargenquas 11   Watertown Luther Pre 20:24.0  6:34 
   93      Gavin Zolper       9    Marquette            20:24.9  6:35 
   94   67 Chris Fischer      10   Wauwatosa East       20:26.3  6:35 
   95      Emerson Cantwell   9    Marquette            20:26.9  6:35 
   96      Joey Gu            10   Wisconsin Lutheran   20:27.3  6:36 
   97      Jace Muehhausen    10   Verona Area          20:27.9  6:36 
   98      Jason Kehren       12   Watertown Luther Pre 20:31.8  6:37 
   99   68 Colin Healey       10   West Bend West       20:36.6  6:39 
  100   69 Carter Hankins     9    Oconomowoc           20:39.7  6:40 
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  101   70 Damien Sheridan    11   West Allis Hale      20:39.8  6:40 
  102      Jack Perriet       9    Wisconsin Lutheran   20:43.7  6:41 
  103      Reed Cranmer       11   Middleton            20:45.6  6:41 
  104      Isaiah Sullivan    12   Watertown Luther Pre 20:46.5  6:42 
  105      Jared Goelzer      10   Watertown Luther Pre 20:47.7  6:42 
  106   71 Max Franson        11   New Berlin Eisenhowe 20:48.0  6:42 
  107   72 Eamon Lindemann    9    Oconomowoc           20:48.8  6:42 
  108   73 Andrew Sorum       9    Oconomowoc           20:49.8  6:43 
  109      James Norton       11   Watertown Luther Pre 20:50.8  6:43 
  110      James Russo        9    Middleton            20:53.4  6:44 
  111      Caleb Lange        12   Watertown Luther Pre 20:53.6  6:44 
  112      Bradley Chumanov   9    Middleton            20:53.7  6:44 
  113      Connor Meier       9    Marquette            20:53.7  6:44 
  114      Isaac Neumann      9    Marquette            20:56.4  6:45 
  115   74 Justin Martinez    12   West Bend West       20:57.0  6:45 
  116   75 Miles Beisbier     9    West Bend West       20:57.1  6:45 
  117      Brady Johnson      9    West Bend West       20:59.1  6:46 
  118      Alex Groth         9    Wisconsin Lutheran   21:01.7  6:47 
  119      Devin Raether      9    Middleton            21:02.6  6:47 
  120   76 Iker Robles        9    West Allis Hale      21:03.6  6:47 
  121      Cael Turkow        10   Verona Area          21:05.4  6:48 
  122   77 Logan Beyer        10   New Berlin Eisenhowe 21:08.9  6:49 
  123   78 Sam Hjortland      12   Stoughton            21:10.1  6:49 
  124   79 Sam Tushkowski     12   Mukwonago            21:11.0  6:50 
  125      Sean Larsen        9    Wisconsin Lutheran   21:11.8  6:50 
  126   80 Callahan Wrasman   12   Mukwonago            21:17.8  6:52 
  127   81 Joel Galarza       9    West Allis Hale      21:18.6  6:52 
  128      A.J. Ferguson      9    Marquette            21:21.6  6:53 
  129      Blaise Westphal    12   Verona Area          21:24.8  6:54 
  130   82 Bruce Cull         9    Oconomowoc           21:25.1  6:54 
  131   83 Manzoor Mohis      12   New Berlin Eisenhowe 21:26.4  6:55 
  132      Taiga Wells        11   Middleton            21:29.4  6:55 
  133   84 Eric Ma            10   Indian Trail Academy 21:29.6  6:56 
  134   85 Quentin Justin     9    Brookfield Academy   21:31.8  6:56 
  135      Oliver Duchek      9    Verona Area          21:34.0  6:57 
  136   86 Sai Manickavinay   11   New Berlin Eisenhowe 21:36.2  6:58 
  137   87 Elijah Smith       10   Mukwonago            21:40.6  6:59 
  138      Liam Bruni         11   Verona Area          21:40.7  6:59 
  139   88 Wolfgang Thiel     12   Milwaukee King       21:41.1  6:59 
  140      Eric Sun           11   Middleton            21:41.7  6:59 
  141      Elliot Grabrielski 9    Verona Area          21:42.2  7:00 
  142      Jonah Seifert      10   Watertown Luther Pre 21:43.4  7:00 
  143      Aiden Berkowitz    9    Middleton            21:43.4  7:00 
  144      Declan Isakson     10   Marquette            21:45.2  7:01 
  145   89 Rowan Goff         11   Milwaukee King       21:45.3  7:01 
  146      Andrew Barger      11   Verona Area          21:45.9  7:01 
  147   90 Pranil Panda       11   New Berlin Eisenhowe 21:46.6  7:01 
  148      Chris Gleason      9    Verona Area          21:47.2  7:01 
  149   91 Dhruva Kalyani     11   New Berlin Eisenhowe 21:49.2  7:02 
  150   92 Anton Royko        11   Stoughton            21:49.7  7:02 
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  151      Armani Maradiaga   10   Verona Area          21:51.0  7:02 
  152      Archie Hughes      12   West Bend West       21:51.2  7:03 
  153      Sisay Blust        9    Middleton            21:51.5  7:03 
  154      Lincoln Adams      10   Oconomowoc           21:51.7  7:03 
  155   93 Owen Puskar        11   Milwaukee King       21:52.9  7:03 
  156      Patrick Loughrin   9    Middleton            21:54.9  7:04 
  157   94 Aidan McIntyre     9    Indian Trail Academy 21:57.2  7:04 
  158      Cj Hartzheim       10   Marquette            21:57.6  7:05 
  159      Jack Boschert      9    Marquette            21:57.7  7:05 
  160      George Williamson  10   Oconomowoc           22:00.3  7:05 
  161      Christopher Schnur 9    Middleton            22:00.8  7:06 
  162      Sam Holton         10   Marquette            22:02.9  7:06 
  163   95 Michael Deacon     10   West Allis Hale      22:03.1  7:06 
  164      Andrew Upton       9    Middleton            22:03.6  7:06 
  165      Elliot Crabb       10   Verona Area          22:04.3  7:07 
  166      Ruben Rodriguez    10   Watertown Luther Pre 22:06.4  7:07 
  167      Zach Campbell      9    Verona Area          22:07.5  7:08 
  168      Isaac Goplen       11   Watertown Luther Pre 22:07.7  7:08 
  169   96 Bode Li            9    New Berlin Eisenhowe 22:08.0  7:08 
  170      Gavin Melsterand   9    West Bend West       22:09.8  7:08 
  171   97 Langdon Fischer    10   Stoughton            22:10.4  7:09 
  172      Isaiah Schroeder   10   Watertown Luther Pre 22:10.8  7:09 
  173   98 Kade Lubner        10   Wauwatosa East       22:11.0  7:09 
  174   99 Landon Berglund    10   Indian Trail Academy 22:11.6  7:09 
  175  100 Corbeau Martin Cal 11   Milwaukee King       22:13.2  7:10 
  176  101 Nathan Ewald       11   New Berlin Eisenhowe 22:13.5  7:10 
  177      Pol Casa Canals    10   Verona Area          22:15.9  7:10 
  178  102 Charles Gross      9    Stoughton            22:16.0  7:10 
  179      Oliver Slane       9    West Bend West       22:16.4  7:11 
  180      Bryce Burger       10   Middleton            22:16.4  7:11 
  181  103 Jack Meyler        12   Wauwatosa East       22:17.4  7:11 
  182      Gunnar Holsen      9    Marquette            22:18.7  7:11 
  183      Myles Gurney       9    Middleton            22:19.3  7:12 
  184  104 Josh Schwartz      12   Brookfield Academy   22:19.5  7:12 
  185      Tommy Hughes       9    Marquette            22:20.6  7:12 
  186      Wyatt Jolly        9    Middleton            22:20.9  7:12 
  187  105 Henry Roemer       9    West Allis Hale      22:20.9  7:12 
  188      Matthew March      10   Middleton            22:23.9  7:13 
  189      Evan Kane          9    Middleton            22:25.4  7:14 
  190      Alex Radtke        11   New Berlin Eisenhowe 22:29.5  7:15 
  191  106 Charles Lang       12   Mukwonago            22:29.6  7:15 
  192      Ashton Schmidt     12   Milwaukee King       22:30.0  7:15 
  193  107 Lincoln Stuller    10   West Allis Hale      22:32.5  7:16 
  194      Ethan Hegedus      9    Indian Trail Academy 22:34.3  7:16 
  195  108 Evan Koziol        9    Mukwonago            22:34.5  7:16 
  196      Joshua Walker      10   Racine Lutheran      22:34.9  7:17 
  197      Daniel Gricunas    10   Marquette            22:36.0  7:17 
  198      Matthew Krawzik    10   West Bend West       22:37.9  7:18 
  199      Jordy Martinez Per 11   Verona Area          22:44.8  7:20 
  200      Ezra Olson         10   Marquette            22:48.2  7:21 
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  201      Nevyn Emmanuelli   9    Verona Area          22:48.5  7:21 
  202      Edwin Raymond      9    Milwaukee King       22:49.0  7:21 
  203      Adan Martinez Pet  11   Verona Area          22:49.3  7:21 
  204      Cole Bjork         9    Oconomowoc           22:50.9  7:22 
  205      Ryan Hicks         9    Verona Area          22:51.9  7:22 
  206      Ben Lyles-Schwar   9    Marquette            22:52.0  7:22 
  207  109 Andrew Fictum      10   Greenfield           22:54.3  7:23 
  208  110 Nicholas Riedel    9    Mukwonago            22:56.4  7:24 
  209      Oscar Castaneda    9    Marquette            22:56.7  7:24 
  210      Andrew Elliott     10   Milwaukee King       22:56.8  7:24 
  211      Kamari Murray      11   Milwaukee King       22:57.0  7:24 
  212      Avery Chheda       12   Milwaukee King       22:57.2  7:24 
  213      Taylor Dugan       10   Milwaukee King       22:57.7  7:24 
  214  111 Nicholas Cortes-Le 11   Stoughton            22:58.2  7:24 
  215      Charlie Hiller     9    Marquette            23:00.9  7:25 
  216      Paddy McGartland   10   Marquette            23:01.4  7:25 
  217      Greysen Monroe     9    Oconomowoc           23:02.6  7:25 
  218      Teddy Keppler      11   Pius XI Catholic     23:02.8  7:26 
  219  112 Zaim Banday        9    Brookfield Academy   23:03.1  7:26 
  220  113 Rithik Guntur      11   Brookfield Academy   23:03.5  7:26 
  221      Reece Kirchoff     9    New Berlin Eisenhowe 23:07.2  7:27 
  222      Huck Wendorff      9    Watertown Luther Pre 23:12.0  7:29 
  223  114 Jacky Jai          9    Brookfield Academy   23:20.4  7:31 
  224      Finn Daily         9    Marquette            23:26.5  7:33 
  225  115 Alex Tamm          9    Mukwonago            23:27.0  7:33 
  226  116 Gabe Wienkes       10   Stoughton            23:29.5  7:34 
  227      Mason Hink         11   Middleton            23:31.5  7:35 
  228      Anthony Bordas     9    Marquette            23:33.7  7:35 
  229      Jalen Williams     10   Pius XI Catholic     23:35.5  7:36 
  230      Muhammad Muddasir  10   Marquette            23:37.0  7:37 
  231      Wyatt Schloemer    9    West Bend West       23:38.7  7:37 
  232      John Olajos        10   Verona Area          23:38.8  7:37 
  233      Patrick Kyle       10   Verona Area          23:39.8  7:37 
  234  117 Alexander Peterson 12   Stoughton            23:44.7  7:39 
  235      Gabe Scheper       9    Marquette            23:50.0  7:41 
  236  118 Kamdyn Marku       9    Stoughton            23:50.3  7:41 
  237      Campbell Kopplin   11   Verona Area          23:51.2  7:41 
  238      Benjamin Motelet   9    Verona Area          23:51.2  7:41 
  239  119 Erich Boelter      10   Brookfield Academy   23:52.4  7:42 
  240      Grant Parrell      10   Middleton            23:53.4  7:42 
  241  120 Desmond Zmolek     9    Brookfield Academy   24:03.7  7:45 
  242      Rhett Butler       9    Middleton            24:08.0  7:47 
  243      Owen Hall          9    Stoughton            24:10.7  7:47 
  244      Max Malyk          9    Middleton            24:12.2  7:48 
  245      Matthias Gumm      9    Watertown Luther Pre 24:17.1  7:49 
  246      Chris Stilin       11   Milwaukee King       24:19.2  7:50 
  247  121 Joseph Contreras   9    Greenfield           24:20.3  7:51 
  248      Wyatt Sires        9    West Bend West       24:21.2  7:51 
  249      Brandon Patterson  11   Milwaukee King       24:23.8  7:52 
  250  122 Simon Deal         10   Wauwatosa East       24:26.9  7:53 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com



                                                                      Page 6
                  Wisconsin Lutheran Viking Invitational
                       McCarty Park, West Allis, WI
                 Hosted by Wisconsin Lutheran High School
                                 10/5/2023
                            Boys Junior Varsity
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname             Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ==================== ======= ===== 
  251      Christopher Arias- 12   Marquette            24:31.9  7:54 
  252  123 Calvin Michaud     9    Wauwatosa East       24:35.6  7:55 
  253  124 Enoch Sanchez      9    West Allis Hale      24:41.4  7:57 
  254      Kai Morgan         11   Wauwatosa East       24:42.9  7:58 
  255      Quinten Bradtke    9    Middleton            24:48.3  8:00 
  256  125 Brendan Scholz     12   Greenfield           24:50.8  8:00 
  257      Taran Turner       9    Middleton            24:57.8  8:03 
  258      Hunter St Clair    9    Middleton            24:58.4  8:03 
  259      Alex Aung          12   Milwaukee King       25:00.0  8:03 
  260      Christopher Gammon 10   Milwaukee Riverside  25:07.5  8:06 
  261      Sean Hutchinson    11   Marquette            25:14.0  8:08 
  262      Anthony Petrie-Nas 11   Milwaukee Riverside  25:21.3  8:10 
  263  126 Caleb Laatsch      9    Greenfield           25:34.7  8:14 
  264      Juan Vega          12   Pius XI Catholic     26:02.2  8:23 
  265      Caleb Schmidt      10   Pius XI Catholic     26:05.6  8:24 
  266      Mason Sibley       9    Verona Area          26:12.7  8:27 
  267      Izaak Enderle      10   Watertown Luther Pre 26:15.1  8:27 
  268      Lars Winterle      9    Middleton            26:30.3  8:32 
  269      Patrick Lindsey    11   Verona Area          27:24.9  8:50 
  270      Mason Korth        12   Mukwonago            27:26.0  8:50 
  271      Preston Vahovick   12   West Allis Hale      27:26.2  8:50 
  272      Mateo Vazquez      9    Middleton            27:26.8  8:51 
  273      Oz Arnoff          9    Stoughton            27:29.4  8:51 
  274      Milo Karl          10   West Bend West       28:00.1  9:01 
  275      Albert Holewinski  9    Racine Lutheran      28:26.4  9:10 
  276      Tyler Hubing       9    Middleton            28:32.9  9:12 
  277      Oliver Fix         9    Marquette            29:26.1  9:29 
  278  127 Sok Vanchhoeng     12   Greenfield           29:29.0  9:30 
  279      Sawyer Meinholz    9    Middleton            29:41.5  9:34 
  280      Michael Driscoll   9    Milwaukee King       29:42.4  9:34 
  281      Christopher Lopez  10   Marquette            29:53.8  9:38 
  282  128 Joaquin Lovo       9    Greenfield           29:54.0  9:38 
  283      Studee Camden      9    Middleton            35:12.7 11:21 
  284      Edward Hopton      9    Marquette            36:18.0 11:42 
  285      Michael Mesich     9    Mukwonago            36:30.4 11:45 
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